Sixers Player Information Form

Name

Address

City Zip Code Player Cell
Parents Names

Parents Phone Parent Email

Parents Phone Parent Email

School Graduation Year Birthday
Height Weight Bats Throws
Shirt Size Hat Size Pant Size
Primary Position Secondary Others
Favorite MLB Player Walk Up Song

Quote to Live By

Team Goals

Personal Goals

Why do you want to play legion baseball?

State Championships

1992
1996

1973
1974
1976
1977
1979

Valley League Championships
1963
1964
1970
1971
1972

1981
1990
1991
1994

2002



