Sixers Player Information Form

Name					
Address					
City	Zip Cod	e	Player Cell		
Parents Names					
Parents Phone	Parent Email				
Parents Phone	Pare	ent Email			
School	Graduation Year		Birthday		
Height	_Weight	Bats	Throws		
Shirt Size	Hat Size		Pant Size		
Primary Position	Secondary _		Others		
Favorite MLB Player	Walk Up Song				
Quote to Live By					
Team Goals					
Personal Goals					
Why do you want to play legion baseball?					

State Championships 1992 1996



Valley League Championships

alley League Championships					
1963	1973	1981			
1964	1974	1990			
1970	1976	1991			
1971	1977	1994			
1972	1979	2002			